
Name Website remark
Losing Control https://www.losingcontrol.org/
CTRLshift https://www.ctrlshiftsummit.org.uk/
Transition Network https://transitionnetwork.org/
Permaculture Association https://www.permaculture.org.uk/
Land Workers' Alliance https://landworkersalliance.org.uk/
Co-ops UK https://www.uk.coop/
Be More Pirate https://www.bemorepirate.com/
Radical Routes https://www.radicalroutes.org.uk/
Trust the People https://www.trustthepeople.earth/
Flat Pack https://flatpack2021.co.uk/our-goals/
The Alternative https://www.thealternative.org.uk/
Civic revival https://www.civic-revival.org.uk/
Local Climate Action groups
Transformative Adaptation (TrAd)
Stir to Action https://www.stirtoaction.com/
Partnership for youth empowerment https://www.partnersforyouth.org/
Slow food https://www.slowfood.com
XR https://rebellion.global/about-us/
Ecolise https://www.ecolise.eu/
ABCD
Mutual Aid
CLT network http://www.communitylandtrusts.org.uk/
Solidarity Fund Federation
Climate Psychology Alliance https://www.climatepsychologyalliance.org/
Sortition Foundation https://www.sortitionfoundation.org/
Traveller Pride https://www.lgbttravellerpride.com/ ?
Boater Networks
Clore Social Leadership Network https://cloresocialleadership.org.uk/
Prison Networks https://prisonlaw.com/
Dutch Networks https://www.urgenda.nl/en/home-en/
Windsor Leadership network https://windsorleadership.org.uk/alumni-network
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London Housing Campaigners
Planning Aid https://www.rtpi.org.uk/planning-advice/
Teal https://www.tealaroundtheworld.com/
The Adapters Movement
Locality https://locality.org.uk/
Community Organisers https://www.corganisers.org.uk/
Sustain https://www.sustainweb.org/foodaccess/network_update/
Good Homes Alliance https://goodhomes.org.uk/
Community Business Patchwork https://cbpatchwork.org
Campfire Convention https://www.campfireconvention.uk/content/about-campfire
Collaboration for Change https://www.cfctogether.org/ 
The Anarchy Rules Project https://www.researchgate.net/project/Constitutionalising-Anarchy-wwwanarchyrulesinfo
Seeds For Change https://www.seedsforchange.org.uk/
Urban Agriculture Consortium https://www.greenfuture.org.uk/urban-agriculture-consortium/
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